
HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By

1	AMEND House Amendment No to Senate Substitute No. 2 for Senate Committee Substitute
2	for Senate Bill No. 11, Page 1, Line 5, by deleting the words "partner in" and inserting in lieu
3	thereof the words "partner, member, or owner of"; and
4	
5	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
6	accordingly.
7	
8	
9	

- 10 Amends 0359S06.19H
- 11